U.S. Senate - Candidate Committees

Legislator
Carper, Thomas

Cortez Masto, Catherine
Menendez, Robert
Rosen, Jacky
Tester, Jon
Sinema, Kyrsten
Grassley, Charles
Lankford, James
McConnell, Mitch
Paul, Rand

Scott, Timothy
Thune, John
Young, Todd

Contributions
January - December 2022

Political Committee

Carper for Senate

Catherine Cortez Masto for Senate
Menendez for Senate

Rosen for Nevada

Montanans for Tester

Sinema For Arizona

Grassley Committee, Inc.
Families For James Lankford
McConnell Senate Committee
Rand Paul For US Senate

Tim Scott For Senate

Friends Of John Thune
Friends Of Todd Young, Inc.

U.S. House of Representatives - Candidate Committees

Legislator
Bera, Amerish

Blunt Rochester, Lisa
Cardenas, Tony
Clark, Katherine
Eshoo, Anna
Gottheimer, Joshua
Kelly, Robin

Kilmer, Derek
Mullin, Kevin

Neal, Richard
Peters, Scott
Sewell, Terrycina
Sherrill, Mikie
Veasey, Marc
Watson Coleman, Bonnie
Arrington, Jodey
Buchanan, Vernon
Buchanan, Vernon
Bucshon, Larry
Bucshon, Larry
Burgess, Michael
Carter, Earl

Cole, Thomas
Comer, James
Estes, Ron
Ferguson, A. Drew
Ferguson, A. Drew
Guthrie, S. Brett
Guthrie, S. Brett

Political Committee

Bera For Congress

Lisa Blunt Rochester For Congress
Tony Cardenas For Congress
Katherine Clark For Congress

Anna Eshoo For Congress

Josh Gottheimer For Congress

Robin Kelly For Congress

People For Derek Kilmer

Kevin Mullin For Congress

Richard E Neal For Congress Committee
Scott Peters For Congress

Terri Sewell For Congress

Mikie Sherrill For Congress

Marc Veasey Congressional Campaign Committee
Bonnie Watson Coleman For Congress
Texans For Jodey Arrington

Vern Buchanan For Congress

Vern Buchanan For Congress

Bucshon For Congress

Bucshon For Congress

Michael Burgess For Congress

Buddy Carter For Congress

Cole For Congress

Comer For Congress

Ron Estes For Congress

Drew Ferguson For Congress Inc.
Drew Ferguson For Congress Inc.
Guthrie For Congress

Guthrie For Congress

Gilead Sciences, Inc. Healthcare Policy Political Action Committee (PAC)

Date
04/14/2022
08/16/2022
05/16/2022
05/16/2022
05/16/2022
05/16/2022
05/16/2022
04/14/2022
05/16/2022
05/16/2022
12/12/2022
09/16/2022
05/16/2022

Date
06/28/2022
06/28/2022
05/16/2022
09/16/2022
05/16/2022
05/16/2022
08/16/2022
06/28/2022
09/16/2022
01/19/2022
04/14/2022
04/14/2022
05/16/2022
09/16/2022
06/28/2022
06/28/2022
06/28/2022
09/16/2022
06/28/2022
09/16/2022
08/16/2022
06/28/2022
05/16/2022
12/12/2022
09/16/2022
06/28/2022
08/16/2022
01/19/2022
01/19/2022

Amount
$2,500
$1,000
$4,000
$1,500
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,500
$3,500
$1,500

Amount
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$5,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000
$3,500
$1,500



Hudson, Richard Hudson For Congress 04/14/2022 $1,000
Joyce, John Dr John Joyce For Congress 04/14/2022 $1,000
McMorris Rodgers, Cathy Cathy McMorris Rodgers For Congress 01/19/2022 $5,000
Miller, Carol Carol For Congress 09/16/2022 $1,000
Scalise, Stephen Scalise For Congress 12/19/2022 $2,500
Smucker, Lloyd Smucker For Congress 09/16/2022 $1,000
Wenstrup, Brad Wenstrup For Congress 08/02/2022 $1,000
Leadership Political Action Committees
Legislator Political Committee Date Amount
Sinema, Kyrsten Getting Stuff Done PAC (GSD-PAC) 05/16/2022 $1,000
Sinema, Kyrsten Getting Stuff Done PAC (GSD-PAC) 09/16/2022 $4,000
Menendez, Robert New Millennium PAC 05/16/2022 $1,000
Murray, Patricia M-PAC 04/14/2022 $5,000
Peters, Scott Supporting House Problem Solvers - Shp PAC 06/28/2022 $2,500
Rosen, Jacky Smart Solutions PAC 04/14/2022 $1,500
Barrasso, John Common Values PAC 08/16/2022 $1,000
Barrasso, John Common Values PAC 09/16/2022 $1,500
Cornyn, John Alamo PAC 09/16/2022 $2,500
Crapo, Michael Freedom Fund 05/16/2022 $2,500
Hudson, Richard First In Freedom PAC 12/12/2022 $1,500
Tillis, Thomas Nc Red 04/14/2022 $2,500
Non-Candidate Committees
Individual Political Committee Date Amount
Blue Dog Political Action Committee 01/19/2022 $5,000
Aspire PAC 01/19/2022 $2,500
CHC BOLD PAC 01/19/2022 $5,000
Congressional Black Caucus PAC 01/19/2022 $5,000
New Democrat Coalition Action Fund 01/19/2022 $5,000
Schrader, Kurt Ks Committee 05/13/2022 $5,000
Republican Governance Group/Tuesday Group PAC 01/19/2022 $2,500

Value In Electing Women Political Action Committee  01/19/2022 $2,500

2022 Total PAC Contribution Amount: $143,500



