Gilead Sciences, Inc. Healthcare Policy Political Action Committee (PAC) Contributions January - December 2022

U.S. Senate - Candidate Committees

<u>Legislator</u>	Political Committee	<u>Date</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Carper, Thomas	Carper for Senate	04/14/2022	\$2,500
Cortez Masto, Catherine	Catherine Cortez Masto for Senate	08/16/2022	\$1,000
Menendez, Robert	Menendez for Senate	05/16/2022	\$4,000
Rosen, Jacky	Rosen for Nevada	05/16/2022	\$1,500
Tester, Jon	Montanans for Tester	05/16/2022	\$1,000
Sinema, Kyrsten	Sinema For Arizona	05/16/2022	\$1,500
Grassley, Charles	Grassley Committee, Inc.	05/16/2022	\$1,000
Lankford, James	Families For James Lankford	04/14/2022	\$1,000
McConnell, Mitch	McConnell Senate Committee	05/16/2022	\$5,000
Paul, Rand	Rand Paul For US Senate	05/16/2022	\$1,000
Scott, Timothy	Tim Scott For Senate	12/12/2022	\$1,500
Thune, John	Friends Of John Thune	09/16/2022	\$3,500
Young, Todd	Friends Of Todd Young, Inc.	05/16/2022	\$1,500

U.S. House of Representatives - Candidate Committees

<u>Legislator</u>	Political Committee	<u>Date</u>	Amount
Bera, Amerish	Bera For Congress	06/28/2022	\$1,000
Blunt Rochester, Lisa	Lisa Blunt Rochester For Congress	06/28/2022	\$2,500
Cardenas, Tony	Tony Cardenas For Congress	05/16/2022	\$1,000
Clark, Katherine	Katherine Clark For Congress	09/16/2022	\$1,000
Eshoo, Anna	Anna Eshoo For Congress	05/16/2022	\$2,500
Gottheimer, Joshua	Josh Gottheimer For Congress	05/16/2022	\$1,000
Kelly, Robin	Robin Kelly For Congress	08/16/2022	\$1,000
Kilmer, Derek	People For Derek Kilmer	06/28/2022	\$1,000
Mullin, Kevin	Kevin Mullin For Congress	09/16/2022	\$1,000
Neal, Richard	Richard E Neal For Congress Committee	01/19/2022	\$1,000
Peters, Scott	Scott Peters For Congress	04/14/2022	\$1,000
Sewell, Terrycina	Terri Sewell For Congress	04/14/2022	\$2,500
Sherrill, Mikie	Mikie Sherrill For Congress	05/16/2022	\$2,500
Veasey, Marc	Marc Veasey Congressional Campaign Committee	09/16/2022	\$1,000
Watson Coleman, Bonnie	Bonnie Watson Coleman For Congress	06/28/2022	\$1,000
Arrington, Jodey	Texans For Jodey Arrington	06/28/2022	\$1,000
Buchanan, Vernon	Vern Buchanan For Congress	06/28/2022	\$2,500
Buchanan, Vernon	Vern Buchanan For Congress	09/16/2022	\$5,000
Bucshon, Larry	Bucshon For Congress	06/28/2022	\$1,000
Bucshon, Larry	Bucshon For Congress	09/16/2022	\$1,500
Burgess, Michael	Michael Burgess For Congress	08/16/2022	\$1,000
Carter, Earl	Buddy Carter For Congress	06/28/2022	\$1,000
Cole, Thomas	Cole For Congress	05/16/2022	\$1,000
Comer, James	Comer For Congress	12/12/2022	\$2,500
Estes, Ron	Ron Estes For Congress	09/16/2022	\$1,000
Ferguson, A. Drew	Drew Ferguson For Congress Inc.	06/28/2022	\$1,500
Ferguson, A. Drew	Drew Ferguson For Congress Inc.	08/16/2022	\$1,000
Guthrie, S. Brett	Guthrie For Congress	01/19/2022	\$3,500
Guthrie, S. Brett	Guthrie For Congress	01/19/2022	\$1,500

Hudson, Richard	Hudson For Congress	04/14/2022	\$1,000
Joyce, John	Dr John Joyce For Congress	04/14/2022	\$1,000
McMorris Rodgers, Cathy	Cathy McMorris Rodgers For Congress	01/19/2022	\$5,000
Miller, Carol	Carol For Congress	09/16/2022	\$1,000
Scalise, Stephen	Scalise For Congress	12/19/2022	\$2,500
Smucker, Lloyd	Smucker For Congress	09/16/2022	\$1,000
Wenstrup, Brad	Wenstrup For Congress	08/02/2022	\$1,000

Leadership Political Action Committees

<u>Legislator</u>	Political Committee	<u>Date</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Sinema, Kyrsten	Getting Stuff Done PAC (GSD-PAC)	05/16/2022	\$1,000
Sinema, Kyrsten	Getting Stuff Done PAC (GSD-PAC)	09/16/2022	\$4,000
Menendez, Robert	New Millennium PAC	05/16/2022	\$1,000
Murray, Patricia	M-PAC	04/14/2022	\$5,000
Peters, Scott	Supporting House Problem Solvers - Shp PAC	06/28/2022	\$2,500
Rosen, Jacky	Smart Solutions PAC	04/14/2022	\$1,500
Barrasso, John	Common Values PAC	08/16/2022	\$1,000
Barrasso, John	Common Values PAC	09/16/2022	\$1,500
Cornyn, John	Alamo PAC	09/16/2022	\$2,500
Crapo, Michael	Freedom Fund	05/16/2022	\$2,500
Hudson, Richard	First In Freedom PAC	12/12/2022	\$1,500
Tillis, Thomas	Nc Red	04/14/2022	\$2,500

Non-Candidate Committees

<u>Individual</u>	Political Committee	<u>Date</u>	<u>Amount</u>
	Blue Dog Political Action Committee	01/19/2022	\$5,000
	Aspire PAC	01/19/2022	\$2,500
	CHC BOLD PAC	01/19/2022	\$5,000
	Congressional Black Caucus PAC	01/19/2022	\$5,000
	New Democrat Coalition Action Fund	01/19/2022	\$5,000
Schrader, Kurt	Ks Committee	05/13/2022	\$5,000
	Republican Governance Group/Tuesday Group PAC	01/19/2022	\$2,500
	Value In Electing Women Political Action Committee	01/19/2022	\$2,500

2022 Total PAC Contribution Amount: \$143,500